Initial Franchise Fee 

When You sign this Agreement, You shall pay Executive Care in cash or another form of payment that 

will make the funds immediately accessible to Executive Care, such as cashier’s check or wire transfer, an initial 
franchise fee of forty-nine thousand nine hundred dollars ($49,900) (the “Initial Franchise Fee”). The Initial 
Franchise Fee is not refundable. If you qualify for our Veterans Discount, your initial franchise fee will be 
discounted by 10%. If you qualify for our Multi-Unit Discount, you pay our standard initial franchise fee for